W V. D. V. D. BEERSEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(

22054)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

281338- 38
184281-78
226905- 22
302766- 29
304199- 07
281034- 25
155052- 46
184281-78
155052- 46
155052- 46
283094- 48
304199-07
304199-07
310064- 52
281034- 25
168022- 18
283094- 48
184281-78
283094- 48
281034- 25
184281-78
310064- 52
155052- 46
310184-75
283094- 48
310184-75
283094- 48
103804- 14
281034- 25
103804- 14
304199- 07
310184-75
191449- 68
283094- 48
283094- 48
103804- 14
304199- 07
103804- 14
103804- 14
281034- 25
162634- 62
103804- 14
184281-78
184281-78
162634- 62
103804- 14
310064- 52
157150- 10
184281-78
103804- 14
184281-78
184281-78
283094- 48
283094- 48
125602- 84
177264- 45
218934- 05
177264- 45
310064- 52
310184-75
155052- 46
168022- 18
310184-75
310184-75
172676- 16
176136- 81
125602- 84
310064- 52
176136- 81
191449- 68
283094- 48
283094- 48
283094- 48

PLETI NCKX JEAN- PAUL
VERMEI RE ERLANT
VANCAUMELAERT HERMAN
VERBEKE JOEL

DRAPS JP & ZONEN
PEETROONS HANS

ROBI JNS & ZOON
VERMEI RE ERLANT

ROBI JNS & ZOON

ROBI JNS & ZOON
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
MOWMMENS  MARC
PEETROONS HANS
MOREELS JOSE
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VERMEI RE ERLANT
VEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
PEETROONS HANS
VERMEI RE ERLANT
MOMMENS MARC

ROBI JNS & ZOON
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
WEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
VEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
PEETROONS HANS

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
WOUTERS FRANCO S
WEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
PEETROONS HANS
DEGREEF M CHEL

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VERMEI RE ERLANT
VERMEI RE ERLANT
DEGREEF M CHEL

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
MOMMENS  MARC
MUYLAERT W LFRI ED
VERMEI RE ERLANT

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VERMEI RE ERLANT
VERMEI RE ERLANT
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VAN DE LEENSEL J.
VAN ASSEL JEAN
VANDEVWEYER ANDRE
VAN ASSEL JEAN
MOMMENS  MARC
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
ROBI JNS & ZOON
MOREELS JCSE
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
VWEEMAELS AJ

MOMMVENS EN ZOON

VAN DE LEENSEL J.
MOMMENS MARC
MOMMVENS EN ZOON
WOUTERS FRANCO S
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VEEMAELS DI RK & KURT

HALLE 31
ST. A. BE 24
HU ZING 5
ANDERLE 16
RUI SBRO 13
HUI ZI NG 23
RU SBRO 8
ST. A. BE 24
RU SBRO 8
RU SBRO 8
HUI ZI NG 39
RU SBRO 13
RU SBRO 13
SINT Pl 44
HUI ZI NG 23
SINT-JA 8
HUI ZI NG 39
ST. A. BE 24
HUl ZI NG 39
HUI ZI NG 23
ST. A. BE 24
SINT Pl 44
RUI SBRO 8
LAKEN 33
HUI ZI NG 39
LAKEN 33
HUI ZI NG 39
BEERSEL 45
HUI ZI NG
BEERSEL
RUI SBRO
LAKEN

RODE ST
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
BEERSEL
RUI SBRO
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
HUI ZI NG
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
ST. A. BE
ST. A. BE
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
SI NT PI
Dl LBEEK 3
ST. A. BE
BEERSEL
ST. A. BE
ST. A. BE
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
MOLENBE 6
DROGENB
DROCCENB 7
DROCGENB
SI NT PI
LAKEN

RU SBRO 8
SINT-JA 8
LAKEN
LAKEN
RUI SBRO 3
ANDERLE 6
MOLENBE 6
SINT Pl 44
ANDERLE 6
RODE ST 11
HUI ZI NG 39
HUI ZI NG 39
HUl ZI NG 39
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154721
169911
158600
167149
162186
158540
162744
2
2
3
158029
2
3
162766
2
170097

AN WWWN

173525
4
2
5
161445

16284

16829

OOV NWWNNOOUIONIORAOIWNOD

Ri ng
Bague

602595519
208521219
205936619
208527619
206034719
205785319
212471619
208526819
212471319
212470719
205761719
206031219
206031519
208550519
205781219
208529219
205816319
208533819
205752119
205780419
208526019
205992319
212471019
205837719
205818119
205834019
205751319
206050519
205785119
206051019
206032019
205722319
213943219
205750619
205759419
206050919
206034619
206055119
201218119
205783319
205744919
206054319
208523219
208522719
205741719
206056019
208551819
205909119
208524919
213878719
208522319
208526319
205757719
205757619
200579719
205929219
205958919
205927519
208555219
205835719
212471519
208507319
205714119

RO 043104819

212495719
208558219
200579319
208551419
208559119
213943419
205755919
205755719
205755619

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128

283094- 48
171706- 16
176136- 81
283094- 48
283094- 48
302766- 29
281338- 38
310064- 52
281034- 25
302766- 29
177264- 45
218934- 05
218934- 05
167948-41
155052- 46
281034- 25
103804- 14
310064- 52
103804- 14
310064- 52
103804- 14
302766- 29
304199-07
283094- 48
283094- 48
281338- 38
304199-07
177264- 45
281034- 25
167948- 41
162634- 62
310184-75
304501-18
281034- 25
184281-78
162634- 62
302766- 29
103804- 14
302766- 29
310184-75
283094- 48
184281-78
302766- 29
125602- 84
167948- 41
191449- 68
162634- 62
302766- 29
176136- 81
283094- 48
283094- 48
283094- 48
302766- 29
177264- 45
184281-78
304199-07
167948- 41
172676- 16
168022- 18
310184-75
310184-75
310064- 52
281338-38
283094- 48
167948-41
102711- 85
310064- 52
103804- 14

VEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
GH SBAI N

MOMMENS EN ZOON
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VERBEKE JCEL

PLETI NCKX JEAN- PAUL
MOMMENS  MARC
PEETROONS HANS
VERBEKE JOEL

VAN ASSEL JEAN
VANDEWEYER ANDRE
VANDEWEYER ANDRE
ONNOCKX & ZOON

RCBI JNS & ZOON
PEETROONS HANS

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
MOMMENS  MARC

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
MOMMENS  MARC

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VERBEKE JOEL

DRAPS JP & ZONEN
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
PLETI NCKX JEAN- PAUL
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
VAN ASSEL JEAN
PEETROONS HANS
ONNCCKX & ZCOON
DEGREEF M CHEL
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
VERHAEGEN G OVANNI
PEETROONS HANS
VERMEI RE ERLANT
DEGREEF M CHEL
VERBEKE JOEL

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VERBEKE JCEL

BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
WEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VERMEI RE ERLANT
VERBEKE JOEL

VAN DE LEENSEL J.
ONNCCKX & ZOON
WOUTERS FRANCO S
DEGREEF M CHEL
VERBEKE JCEL

MOMMVENS EN ZOON
WEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VWEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
VERBEKE JOEL

VAN ASSEL JEAN
VERMEI RE ERLANT
DRAPS JP & ZONEN
ONNOCKX & ZCON
VEEMAELS AJ

MOREELS JOSE
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
BUSUI OC ALEXANDRE
MOMMENS MARC

PLETI NCKX JEAN- PAUL
VEEMAELS DI RK & KURT
ONNOCKX & ZOON

DE BECKER DESI RE
MOMMENS MARC

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL

HUI ZI NG 39
ANDERLE 2
ANDERLE 6
HUl ZI NG 39
HUl ZI NG 39
ANDERLE 16
HALLE 31
SINT Pl 44
HUI ZI NG 23
ANDERLE 16
DROCGENB 20
DROGENB 7
DROCENB 7
HU ZING 7
RUI SBRO 8
HUI ZI NG
BEERSEL
SINT PI
BEERSEL
SI NT Pl
BEERSEL
ANDERLE
RUI SBRO
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
HALLE

RUI SBRO
DROCGENB
HUI ZI NG
HU ZI NG 7
BEERSEL
LAKEN

DWORP 3
HUI ZI NG
ST. A. BE
BEERSEL
ANDERLE
BEERSEL
ANDERLE
LAKEN

HUI ZI NG
ST. A. BE
ANDERLE
MOLENBE 6
HU ZI NG 7
RODE ST
BEERSEL
ANDERLE
ANDERLE 6
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
ANDERLE
DROGENB
ST. A. BE
RUI SBRO
HU ZI NG 7
RU SBRO 3
SINT-JA 8
LAKEN

LAKEN

SI NT Pl
HALLE 31
HUI ZI NG 39
HUl ZING 7
ALSEMBE 5
SINT Pl 44
BEERSEL 45
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4

4
19
11
21
10
22
40

3

2
22

5
17
12
18
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13
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160461
10
13

205755819
208526919
210186219
205750919
205754919
208527919
213878019
208553219
205780319
208597719
205928519
205960019
205957719
205957219
212470819
205783619
206056119
208555419
206052719
208556919
213878919
208596219
206030719
205759119
205756219
205895219
206033319
205928419
205785219
205888719
205740719

RO 043106819

205789419
205783019
208525919
205745319
208527419
206054619
208597319
205837019
205757419
208524619
208597419
200578319
205890019
213943119
205740419
208596319
208559519
205753419
205769419
205759319
205671319
205995319
208526719
206034919
205888419
212495619
208507119
205835419
205837919
205993019
205892919
205754719
205887719
205735619
208550219
205761319

126
127
128



